City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

22-034CP Version: 1
CP-Agenda Item

8/4/2022

8/11/2022

CPCC NO.
21-102

21-098
21-097

21-105
21-089
21-091
21-099
22-076
21-100
21-085
21-086
21-088
21-094
22-074
21-082
21-104

Name: 08112022-CPCC-CS

Status: Received and Filed

In control: Citizen Police Complaint Commission
Final action: 8/11/2022

ALLEGATION(S)

Improper Detention, Improper Arrest,
Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Take
Action, & Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct, Profanity, &
Failure to Take Action

Unbecoming Conduct, Vehicle Search, &
Personal Search

Use of Force & Unbecoming Conduct

Unbecoming Conduct

Profanity & Racial Bias

Unbecoming Conduct

Unbecoming Conduct

Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct

Unbecoming Conduct

Unbecoming Conduct

Use of Force

Unbecoming Conduct

Misuse of Authority

Unbecoming Conduct

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/11/2022 1 Citizen Police Complaint received and filed
Commission

City of Long Beach

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

