

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

22-034CP	Version: 1	Name:	08112022-CPCC-CS	
CP-Agenda Item		Status:	Received and Filed	
8/4/2022		In control:	Citizen Police Complaint Commission	
8/11/2022		Final action:	8/11/2022	
CPCC NO. 21-102		ALLEGATION(S) Improper Detention, Improper Arrest, Unbecoming Conduct, Failure to Take Action, & Use of Force		
21-098		Unbecoming Conduct, Profanity, & Failure to Take Action		
21-097 Unbecoming Conduct, Vehicle Search, & Personal Search			Conduct, Vehicle Search, &	
21-105		Use of Force &	e of Force & Unbecoming Conduct	
21-089		Unbecoming Conduct Profanity & Racial Bias		
21-091				
21-099		Unbecoming Conduct Unbecoming Conduct		
22-076				
21-100		Use of Force		
21-085		Unbecoming C	Conduct	
21-086 21-088		Unbecoming Conduct Unbecoming Conduct		
21-082		Unbecoming Conduct Misuse of Authority		
				21-104
	CP-Agenda It 8/4/2022 8/11/2022 CPCC NO. 21-102 21-098 21-097 21-105 21-097 21-099 22-076 21-099 22-076 21-100 21-085 21-086 21-088 21-094 22-074	CP-Agenda Item 8/4/2022 8/11/2022 CPCC NO. 21-102 21-098 21-097 21-105 21-097 21-105 21-099 22-076 21-099 22-076 21-085 21-085 21-088 21-094 22-074 21-082	CP-Agenda ItemStatus:8/4/2022In control:8/11/2022Final action:CPCC NO.ALLEGATION21-098Unbecoming C21-097Unbecoming C21-097Unbecoming C21-099Unbecoming C21-091Profanity & Ra21-099Unbecoming C21-091Profanity & C21-094Unbecoming C21-082Unbecoming C	

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/11/2022	1	Citizen Police Complaint Commission	received and filed	